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Name John W McGo.wn.e.._ -·······················-··--·-
By ················p,z,: ··········tt3·····························--···············

Address ..#:.E •.R ....Box. -4&.1: ..Coos ..Bay,0R ..97420.

Application No.• 60221.
Permit No. @.....15165

Certificate No. --·······························

Stream Index, Page No•.../..Z.--::..1..t?..f.!....

FEES PAID
Date Amount Receipt No.

le[j243...2.,LL2LA..

Date filed ~.~D.l?..)., J.~.~.9. .
Priority Ja!lC: ·-0-·!28..9. - .
Action suspended until ~.!~ . Date To Whom

ASSIGNMENTS
Address Volume Page

·······-·············· Cert. Fee ..
FEES REFUNDED

Date I Amount I Check No.

--- _.................. -- --- ..

Return to applicant ·························································-·
Date of approval a.../.!.1.; ..l.f...a..(}. .

CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning .IO..-:/..":l..-:..¢.1../. .
Date for completion L§-/':'":8..?.. .

Extended to ·······················································-·······-····

1. . f t /0-1-J.) 2Date for application o wa er Q:-?.. ••••·-··-·········

Extended to ·············································-········-···········--
......................................- ······••·•••··

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form "A" filed ..&yet.a -·······················-···
Form "B" filed ...~i?."p../.~·······················-················
Form "C" filed ..c;;.~l:?/2/.~l.~...-..···········•·-················

FINAL PROOF

Blank mailed ················································-···············-········
Proof received ·····················································-···············

Date certificate issued ···············-····-···-··-·······················

REMARKS
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MEMORANDUM

Date: January 12, 1998

From: Steve Brown

The following list of permits were surveyed by our field staffand for
some reason sent to Salem without completing the necessary
mapping and proposed certificates.

I have attached the field forms and ask you to route the work to your field staffto complete the
drafting and proposed certificates at their convenience. Thank you.

To: Al Cook, Region Manager

Application Permit Permittee Surveyed Surveyor County
60818 45415 Langbehn 9/14/90 BSJ Coos
60221 45165 McGowne 9/13/90 JMS Coos
59015 44355 See 9/13/90 JMS Coos
58355 44183 Frederick 9/14/90 BSJ Coos
G-11421 G-10555 Ausland 9/13/90 JMS Coos
68997 49983 DVA 9/18/90 JLC Coos
58523 44129 Edd 9/15/94 BSJ Douglas
57374 43165 Stingley 9/15/94 BSJ Douglas
55762 42226 Artiaco 9/15/94 BSJ Douglas

Photos
41011-180-236L
41011-180-6L
41011-180-194R
41011-280-10A
41019-178-114R





ApplicationNo ~.?.'!-:.~J .- - .. . ·, .\ .

1/54€r5• -~•1-'" .'-.ff'..JPermitNo .

, -·:·· STATE .OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

.., - ~ ~~:;_~ oST'Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water
·:° g:·,;_J-. ,-:,, oft.lo ~/ JA .

st·\.-r,,·•· 1, ~.t!'../:1.lt. LiL /V/.?..6c?...C.-?!.J1.C ·.., .
(Name of App!icnol)

ot-./11-.t.:.l? Ec.~ «~/.. , .~e.<?...§ .l?.4:;e!.C!.1-:::-. .
/ (Mlliling AddrcM l _/ity)

Stateof t:).J£. ,7'2(1.4c~.PhoneNo..~.2-::. 7...&..9.:.-.~ db hereby
(Zip Code}

make applicatio.'1. for apermit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:

l. The sourceoftheproposedappropriation is tf!:-. $..;!::.--;;...I...~ .

................................................................................ , a tnbutaryof )/1.{..Z/.!.Ct?../!l}a KJ../(.-£.C.. .
2. Thepointofdiversion isto be located.l.~'i.:. ?-:-. .. ft ~ and .J...,/...~.}.,J. ft ;,,,_,;?, •.or s» 8or W. )

tome..l................soreror....2ec...5....z..±Zl......Mt9.EA..a.el2.22.1..
_/ (Public Lnnd Survey Comer) '/"

.--o.:.. ..1.:..~rr 11 1.1 i.?! i.t)...J.~!.:..-.-1.~ 22kf- e~{A tt/ ~?Z?.~ .
or there is more thru> one point ol diversion. cnch mun be dCMCrlbdfi.. /

........................................................................................ beingwithin the ;/I. l/-? ¼ ofthe .,A/.~ ¼ of
,,c.·•

Sec /..~ Tp.. j_ ..1~.-5 R. 11. ..UL .., W.M, in thecountyof. L.t!.r:?.-5:. .
(NV. or S.> (E. or W.l

3. Location of area to be irrigated, orplace of use if other than irrigation.

List use and/or number
Township Range Sec/ion List ¼ ¼ ofSec/ion ofacres to be irrigated

155 R II lu 7 S ct.J 'Jv s £. ')y 37 l2r) rLt
tr 4515.s 1-? JI 1,/) JQ

fly illy I '/) /,) JI//

Form 690-1-0-1.-77



-
4. The amountofwaterwhich theapplicant intends to apply to beneficial use is •······ •· ·············

cubic feetpersecond. t:!.: tf?...!. ?...C9.. .
OI wat.er is to be used from mon, than oru, IIOW'CC . g1.,.. quantity from each)

5. Theuse towhich thewateris tobeappliedis /4.i!.(~$:.L/...?. .

6. DESCRIPTIONOF WORKS

Include dimensionsandtype ofconstruction ofdiversion dam andheadgate, lengthanddimensionsofsupply
ditch orpipeline, size and type ofpumpandmotor, typeofirrigationsystem toadequatelydescribe theproposed
distribution system.

zal4a varspatefleetelrdle
4/Saia...Z'pa...a.ma«<o..

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................

....................................................................................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................................................................

································ ·········· ..····················· .

·····················································..··· .. ······ .. ············································· ... ·-······ ... --.-·.·····················································
.......................................................................................................................................................................................

........ ..

; .

.........................................................................................................................................................................................................

....... .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ········· .

Iffordomestic use state numberoffamilies tobe supplied.............!/:. 2:.r,tt1..M.1Q...;:/f-6.~.~~
7. Constructionwork will beginonorbefore @Ji.if._........................................................ 'o/•
8. Construction. work willbe completedonorbefore .

9. Thewaterwill be completelyappliedtotheproposeduse onorbefore .

oo72-/
ApplicationNo .

15165
PennitNo .



. .. .. ... --·- - .

Remarks:·······················································································~·································································

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 0 00 Oo ooO • • • • • • • • • • • o04o•• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • o o • • o • • • • • • oO • • oOo oooooo OO Oo ooo ooooo oo oo oo ooooo o O oo oo • • • • • • 00 IO 00 0 O• OO OO O ♦ O O 0000 00• 0 0 ooO 000 oOoO O O 0000 0000 ooO 00 oO • • • 0000 0

........................................................................................................................................................................................................

ZR.coo..v·r· Signature of Applicant

..............................................................................................

This is to certify that Ihaue examined theforegoingapplication, together with the accompanyingmaps

anddata, andreturn the samefor .

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the WaterResources Director with

corrections on or before , 19 .

WITNESSmyhandthis day 0(. , 19 .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . WaterResourcesDirector

By .

This instrument wasfirst receivedin the office of the WaterResourcesDirectoratSalem, Oregon, on the

····· 5 · day of r , 19. .r. ..°. , at .JJ.J./:.CfOo'clock
..A....M.

ApplicationNo ~?.~?::-.\ . PermitNo........1.Q165 .

l ·



,022
ApplicationNo . PermitNo 1..5.165 • • • • • •· •· • •

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

· This is to certify thatIhave examinedtheforegoingapplication anddoherebygrant thesameSUBJECT
TOEXISTINGRIGHTSINCLUDING THEEXISTINGFLOWPOLICIESESTABLISHEDBYTHEWATER
POLICYREVIEWBOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount ofwater which can be applied to beneficial use and

shall not exceed 9.,.0.1. ......•...... cubic feetper second measuredat thepoint ofdiversion from the

stream, orits equivalent incaseofrotation withotherwaterusers, from•.........a..s.prin.g, .

Theuse towhichthiswateris to be applied is..dmestir.. .use..o£..£our..families................ ···· .

Iffor irrigation, this appropriation shall be limitedto :- :.. :: ofonecubicfootpersecond

orits equivalent foreachacre irrigated .

-.......................... ·····-···· .

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

Theprioritydateofthispermit is..................................................June..3..]}9......................................

Actual constructionwork shall beginonorbefore.........................October..±9,±98l.............. andshall

thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19.~? ..

Complete application ofthe waterto theproposeduse shall bemadeonorbefore October1, 19..~~ .

WITNESSmyhandthis.......±±th... dayof..............................OtgbeI........................, 19.80...........
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NEGOLDOSCHM.T
OVEN«On

Water Resources Department
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310

January 25, 1989

John W. McGowne
PO Box 113
Coos Bay OR 97420

RE: File 60221

PHONE378-3739

Dear Mr. McGowne:

Based upon the claims of use stated in your letter of
December 14, 1988, another inspection of the use of water
under the terms of Permit 45165 will be made at a later
date.

Meanwhile, the permit is sufficient evidence of your rights
to use the water.

Sincerely,

Steven P. Applegate
Manager
Survey/Mapping Section

SPA:wpc

cc: John Drolet, Watermaster, District 19

0397D/1
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STATE OF OREGON

.,-

INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO:

FROM:

Lucille Jensen

Robert McArthur District XIX

DATE: January 20, 1989

SUBJECT: Application# 41804
Application# 60221

Permit # 31292
Permit # 45165

The field inspection for Permit # 45165 on 09/17/88 stated
that only one of the four houses on the permit was hooked up
to the spring. After contacting the applicant, John McGowne,
and reviewing Permit # 31292 map which indicates certificate
# 41990 and Permit # 45165 houses and field inspection map
for Permit # 31292 I have concluded the following:

1. Permit # 31292 map shows location of houses for both
certificate # 41990 and Permit # 45165 correctly, copy
attached.

2. All four houses on Permit # 45165 are hooked up to spring
(P.O.D.) and use water from spring during all or part of
each year.

3. The enclosed assessor's map shows houses for both permits
on their respective tax lots:

T 25

Permit
TL #
TL #
TL #
TL #
TL #

R 11

# 31292
900

1000
1200
1400
1500

S 18A

Permit # 45165
TL # 1100
TL # 1600
TL # 1800
TL # 1001

01.125.12307

We have cleared up our confusion on these permits and hope
this information is beneficial to the Salem files.
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~ .June 3, 19805 lv'l.- 60221" ±6i6a
~:~re ··~~.~~.:~R(o~~~·~~··to··········.····· .

cs~ ·············Tnr·~·····9·L~AY..> OR..Q.74.20 ..
Assigned . •••••••••••••••••••••••••••n•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

•••••• et. ,on.,
Completion nf construction 1Q-1-82

Extended to {.~.:.. ( ..~f~::·:::::::::::..::::~:·:::::::::.:::::::::::.:::::·······••·••·········· .
Complete application of water .. 10-1-83

Extcnrlcd tn /.9..~.L.~.fP.. : ..

Form Ill
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MEMORANDUM
December 9, 1988

TO: JOHN DROLET ~

FROM: STEVE APPLEGATEJI.JJ>-='

SUBJECT: PERMIT 31292, GREEN FOREST ACRES

I HAVE ENCLOSED COPIES OF THE FIELD NOTES ND OTHER INFO. I TRU:ST
THIS WILL CLEAR UP SOME OF YOUR CONFUSION ABOUT THE WATER RIGHT
ISSUED IN 1975.

THERE WERE EIGHT FAMILIES USING WATER FROF THE SFRING AT THE TINE
OF THE FIELD WORK JN 8/1/72. ONLY FIVE, HOWEVER, HAD BEEN IN USE
SINCE THE "" DATE DOF 1CO/1/69. THE OTHER THREE, FLUS ONE.
ADDITIONAL HOUSE ON THE SW SIDE OF THE ROAD, WERE THE APPARENT
SUBJECTS OF PERMIT 45165, FILED BY JOHN MCGOWNE IN 1980. HIS
APPLICATION GIVES NO CLUES AS TO THE NAMES OF THE OWNERS INVOLVED
IN THE SECOND FILING.

OUR FIELD INSPECTION FOR THE MCGOWNE FERMIT 45165 ON 9/17/88
STATES THAT ONLY ONE OF THE FOUF: HOUSES rs "HOOKED UP" TO THE
SF'RING, AND THEN ONLY AS ECEUF TO A WELL. I TRUST YDU RECEIVED
A COPY OF MY 11/22/88 LETTER TO MR. MCGOWNE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY MORE QUESTIONS HERE, GIVE ME A CALL.



$..

NEIGOLDSC+MO T
OOvERO

Water Resources Department
3850PORTLANDROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310

November 22, 1988

John W. McGowne
PO Box 113
Coos Bay OR 97420

RE: File 60221

PHONE 378-3739

»

­
Dear Mr. McGowne:

On October 12, 1988, we received a letter from you which
we presume refers to Permit 45165. The permit was issued
October 14, 1980, and allows for the use of 0.01 cfs of
water from a spring for domestic use of four families.
Under the time limits, the use was to have been completed
on or before October 1, 1983.

Our field representative contacted you on September 17,
1988 in order to conduct our usual field inspection. This
inspection is to determine the actual extent of use, from
which the final water right is issued.

Our representative reports that he spoke to you and that
only one house uses the spring for domestic purposes, and
then only as a backup source to a well. Apparently, the
other three house do not use the spring.

Assuming this information is correct, the final water right
certificate will be issued describing only domestic use for
one family. If you have any questions, feel free to
contact us.

Sincerely,

Steven P. Applegate
Manager
Survey/Mapping Section

SPA:wpc

cc: John Drolet, Watermaster, District 19

0282D
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October 14, 1980

John W. McGowne
NCR Box 461
Coos Bay, 0R 97420

supporting data.
45165, application No. 60221, with



VICTOR ATIYE H

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

July 8, 1980

PHONE 1-800-452-7813
378-3066

John w. McGowne
N.E.R. Box 461
Coos Bay, Oregon 97420

Reference: Application No. 60221

we have received your application for domestic use along with
the supporting data and fees. Our receipt number 18246 is
enclosed. Your application has been filed and assigned numJer
60221.

Because of the many applications which have been filed in
recent months, we are temper-drily behind in our processing.
Your application will be examined in detail as soon as
possible. We will contact you if we need sny additional
informat ion.

The permit approving your application will be issued without
further correspondence if no additional information is
required. Than you for your patience.

Sincerely,

Ralph H. Jackson
Supervisor, pplication/Permit Section
Water Rights Division

RH3:'k3a
Enclosure
0427A
1486



ft ~plicatlo No. ~ 02.2.1

Permit No. 1516



RCEIVD
JU:' 31980

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON

Application No. _

DESCR.lPTlON Of SPRING

2.

) .

lf not, give name and address of leg.;) o.mor .~..e_ J~
6r g hean cap ak€. al4' 77/o
Have you secured consent of o<J11er t ...., ntpropriate w11ter from thia

1. ls spring on property of ap?llcant?

spring and for construction of pipel!n~ or other vorks? d
i'

4. If you do not have such consent, do you expect to secure right of

ay through condeimation?------------
5. \.That is the maximum flow from spring?__ &_:::_,Z_ q:/-t? f./1. )1~

(Gailons per minute or

cubic feet per second)

What is the in1mum flou? Ny­____________________________
l6 flow measured or •• t imated 7____.~...___,..._• _

6. Does the stream flowing from apring form$ well defined natural

channel? C/ k?--7....,....=--------
7. Ooea the veter flow off the lanne, on 1~~ic:h it fil'lt ar.iaea7~--

8. Give the name of the 1treao1 or other body of vnter into which water

; .fro the spring flows._///cdccztl
9. If the water from the spring sirk or evaporates before reaching

other water, give distance water tlowa from ~pring before vaniah1ng.

10. Rem.:irks _

Sipatur• of Applicant

Application No. -=
Perait No.


